
ASSOCIATION DU CONDROZ
FAY-AUX-LOGES du 27/06/20-VIEUX.

LACHER le 27/06 à 08H 30' Page 1 de  1

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises
Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ÉCL 105 13 19,30

Pig.    Am.      Mises
Ro / ROCHEFORT - L'AER 70 3

pigeons.175 amateurs.16

1 FERONT COLLIN Hv HUY  362,544 17//BE1156629 1 11:53:16.0  1783,588110/
2 FERONT COLLIN Hv 2 16//BE1169049 2 11:54:51.0  1769,8023
3 FERONT COLLIN Hv 3 16//BE1169368 9 11:57:28.0  1747,4807
4 FERONT COLLIN Hv 4 18//BE1098882 3 11:57:45.0  1745,0975
5 FERONT COLLIN Hv 5 18//BE1098705 5 11:57:46.0  1744,9575
6 DERMIENCE Philipp Hv JEMELLE  338,390 18//BE1113410 1 11:46:42.2  1720,306411/
7 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  365,191 18//BE1109904 1 12:02:23.0  1719,48993/
8 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro MARCHE  348,235 19//BE1148128 17 11:52:36.9  1718,703049/
9 SANREY Gregory Hv SCHALTIN  350,304 18//BE1109164 2 11:54:23.0  1713,95582/

10 FERONT COLLIN Hv 6 15//BE1157011 4 12:01:47.0  1711,8628
11 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv OUFFET  371,760 19//BE1028405 21 12:07:14.9  1711,221421/
12 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 2 18//BE1154673 7 12:08:05.9  1704,5522
13 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 3 18//BE1163836 6 12:08:18.9  1702,8605
14 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 18//BE1109939 2 12:04:47.0  1700,2762
15 PAQUOT-TERREUR Hv BONNEVILL  353,796 15//BE1157754 1 11:58:05.0  1700,26116/
16 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 4 17//BE1089888 2 12:09:12.9  1695,8694
17 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 18//BE1109915 3 12:05:24.0  1695,4085
18 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 2 19//BE1148189 21 11:55:26.9  1695,0004
19 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 5 19//BE1028309 16 12:09:50.9  1690,9839
20 OSSELET-GOBLET Ro ROCHEFOR  336,616 18//BE6010517 4 11:49:37.9  1686,185411/
21 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 3 19//BE1148074 31 11:57:06.9  1681,3606
22 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 4 19//BE1148097 28 11:57:09.9  1680,9548
23 BINAME Jules Hv FAULX-les-T  349,737 18//BE1109584 3 11:58:05.1  1680,741012/
24 BINAME Jules Hv 2 18//BE1109575 6 11:58:38.1  1676,3103
25 OSSELET-GOBLET Ro 2 18//BE1087598 8 11:50:50.9  1675,9711
26 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 5 19//BE1148160 42 11:59:07.9  1665,1472
27 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  358,043 16//BE1176365 2 12:05:29.0  1661,58096/
28 BINAME Jules Hv 3 18//BE1109597 4 12:00:52.1  1658,5563
29 BINAME Jules Hv 4 17//BE1151961 10 12:01:07.1  1656,5923
30 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 6 18//BE1163837 4 12:15:02.9  1651,9118
31 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 7 19//BE1028357 13 12:15:26.9  1648,9809
32 OSSELET-GOBLET Ro 3 18//BE1167105 2 11:54:12.9  1648,3412
33 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 19//BE1147799 6 12:07:29.0  1646,3009
34 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 6 19//BE1148152 4 12:01:36.9  1645,6064
35 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 8 18//BE1154478 9 12:15:58.9  1645,0892
36 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 9 19//BE1028356 17 12:16:01.9  1644,7253
37 FOURNEAUX Louis Hv HAVELANGE  356,508 16//BE1171541 6 12:07:19.0  1640,50006/
38 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 10 19//BE1028372 19 12:16:37.9  1640,3709
39 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 11 15//BE1145142 1 12:18:22.9  1627,8014
40 BINAME Jules Hv 5 18//BE1109560 11 12:05:03.1  1626,2929
41 BINAME Jules Hv 6 18//BE1109585 1 12:05:27.1  1623,2736
42 BINAME Jules Hv 7 17//BE1151050 7 12:05:29.1  1623,0225
43 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 12 18//BE1154437 15 12:19:53.9  1617,0626
44 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 7 19//BE1148090 37 12:05:32.9  1615,5773
45 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 18//BE1121883 3 12:11:39.0  1615,3530
46 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 8 19//BE1148072 9 12:06:09.9  1610,9685

YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 9 19//BE1148182 22 12:06:09.9  1610,9685
48 DERMIENCE Philipp Hv 2 19//BE1033634 2 12:00:47.2  1605,3672
49 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 13 19//BE1028353 12 12:22:15.9  1600,5855
50 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 10 19//BE1148158 43 12:07:50.9  1598,5204
51 BINAME Jules Hv 8 17//BE1151975 8 12:09:45.1  1591,5101
52 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 11 19//BE1148130 10 12:09:33.9  1586,0224
53 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 12 19//BE1148154 8 12:09:35.9  1585,7816
54 OSSELET-GOBLET Ro 4 18//BE1167130 3 12:03:00.9  1580,2455
55 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 13 19//BE1148137 27 12:10:32.9  1578,9509
56 MAUCQ David Hv ON  341,121 17//BE1161647 7 12:07:24.0  1569,093814/
57 DERMIENCE Philipp Hv 3 19//BE1033648 5 12:06:02.2  1566,3545
58 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 14 18//BE1154414 11 12:27:39.9  1564,2185
59 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 15 14//BE1151255 10 12:27:54.9  1562,5749

H-C DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 4 16//BE1189271 1 13:26:51.0  1206,1411



ASSOCIATION DU CONDROZ
FAY-AUX-LOGES du 27/06/20-YEARLINGS.
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises
Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ÉCL 24 5 1,65

Pig.    Am.      Mises
Ro / ROCHEFORT - L'AER 48 1

pigeons.72 amateurs.6

1 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro MARCHE  348,235 19//BE1148128 16 11:52:36.9  1718,703048/
2 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv OUFFET  371,760 19//BE1028405 9 12:07:14.9  1711,22149/
3 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 2 19//BE1148189 20 11:55:26.9  1695,0004
4 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 2 19//BE1028309 4 12:09:50.9  1690,9839
5 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 3 19//BE1148074 30 11:57:06.9  1681,3606
6 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 4 19//BE1148097 27 11:57:09.9  1680,9548
7 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 5 19//BE1148160 41 11:59:07.9  1665,1472
8 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 3 19//BE1028357 2 12:15:26.9  1648,9809
9 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  358,043 19//BE1147799 3 12:07:29.0  1646,30093/

10 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 6 19//BE1148152 3 12:01:36.9  1645,6064
11 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 4 19//BE1028356 5 12:16:01.9  1644,7253
12 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 5 19//BE1028372 7 12:16:37.9  1640,3709
13 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 7 19//BE1148090 36 12:05:32.9  1615,5773
14 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 9 19//BE1148072 8 12:06:09.9  1610,9685

YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 8 19//BE1148182 21 12:06:09.9  1610,9685
16 DERMIENCE Philipp Hv JEMELLE  338,390 19//BE1033634 1 12:00:47.2  1605,36727/
17 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 6 19//BE1028353 1 12:22:15.9  1600,5855
18 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 10 19//BE1148158 42 12:07:50.9  1598,5204
19 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 11 19//BE1148130 9 12:09:33.9  1586,0224
20 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 12 19//BE1148154 7 12:09:35.9  1585,7816
21 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 13 19//BE1148137 26 12:10:32.9  1578,9509
22 DERMIENCE Philipp Hv 2 19//BE1033648 3 12:06:02.2  1566,3545
23 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 7 19//BE1028306 3 12:27:55.9  1562,4654
24 YASSE-LEVEQUE Ro 14 19//BE1148120 47 12:13:28.9  1558,2263

H-C DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 19//BE1147854 1 12:31:28.0  1482,7844
DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 19//BE1147851 2 15:01:38.0  914,2301



HAVELANGE - L'ÉCLAIR'
FAY-AUX-LOGES du 27/06/20-VIEUX.

LACHER le 27/06 à 08H 30' Page 1 de  1

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

pigeons.105 amateurs.13

1 FERONT COLLIN Hv HUY  362,544 17//BE1156629 1 11:53:16.0  1783,588110/

2 FERONT COLLIN Hv 2 16//BE1169049 2 11:54:51.0  1769,8023

3 FERONT COLLIN Hv 3 16//BE1169368 9 11:57:28.0  1747,4807

4 FERONT COLLIN Hv 4 18//BE1098882 3 11:57:45.0  1745,0975

5 FERONT COLLIN Hv 5 18//BE1098705 5 11:57:46.0  1744,9575

6 DERMIENCE Philipp Hv JEMELLE  338,390 18//BE1113410 1 11:46:42.2  1720,306411/

7 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  365,191 18//BE1109904 1 12:02:23.0  1719,48993/

8 SANREY Gregory Hv SCHALTIN  350,304 18//BE1109164 2 11:54:23.0  1713,95582/

9 FERONT COLLIN Hv 6 15//BE1157011 4 12:01:47.0  1711,8628

10 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv OUFFET  371,760 19//BE1028405 21 12:07:14.9  1711,221421/

11 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 2 18//BE1154673 7 12:08:05.9  1704,5522

12 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 3 18//BE1163836 6 12:08:18.9  1702,8605

13 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 18//BE1109939 2 12:04:47.0  1700,2762

14 PAQUOT-TERREUR Hv BONNEVILL  353,796 15//BE1157754 1 11:58:05.0  1700,26116/

15 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 4 17//BE1089888 2 12:09:12.9  1695,8694

16 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 18//BE1109915 3 12:05:24.0  1695,4085

17 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 5 19//BE1028309 16 12:09:50.9  1690,9839

18 BINAME Jules Hv FAULX-les-T  349,737 18//BE1109584 3 11:58:05.1  1680,741012/

19 BINAME Jules Hv 2 18//BE1109575 6 11:58:38.1  1676,3103

20 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  358,043 16//BE1176365 2 12:05:29.0  1661,58096/

21 BINAME Jules Hv 3 18//BE1109597 4 12:00:52.1  1658,5563

22 BINAME Jules Hv 4 17//BE1151961 10 12:01:07.1  1656,5923

23 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 6 18//BE1163837 4 12:15:02.9  1651,9118

24 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 7 19//BE1028357 13 12:15:26.9  1648,9809

25 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 19//BE1147799 6 12:07:29.0  1646,3009

26 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 8 18//BE1154478 9 12:15:58.9  1645,0892

27 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 9 19//BE1028356 17 12:16:01.9  1644,7253

28 FOURNEAUX Louis Hv HAVELANGE  356,508 16//BE1171541 6 12:07:19.0  1640,50006/

29 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 10 19//BE1028372 19 12:16:37.9  1640,3709

30 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 11 15//BE1145142 1 12:18:22.9  1627,8014

31 BINAME Jules Hv 5 18//BE1109560 11 12:05:03.1  1626,2929

32 BINAME Jules Hv 6 18//BE1109585 1 12:05:27.1  1623,2736

33 BINAME Jules Hv 7 17//BE1151050 7 12:05:29.1  1623,0225

34 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 12 18//BE1154437 15 12:19:53.9  1617,0626

35 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 18//BE1121883 3 12:11:39.0  1615,3530



HAVELANGE - L'ÉCLAIR'
FAY-AUX-LOGES du 27/06/20-YEARLINGS.

LACHER le 27/06 à 08H 30' Page 1 de  1

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

pigeons.24 amateurs.5

1 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv OUFFET  371,760 19//BE1028405 9 12:07:14.9  1711,22149/

2 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 2 19//BE1028309 4 12:09:50.9  1690,9839

3 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 3 19//BE1028357 2 12:15:26.9  1648,9809

4 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  358,043 19//BE1147799 3 12:07:29.0  1646,30093/

5 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 4 19//BE1028356 5 12:16:01.9  1644,7253

6 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 5 19//BE1028372 7 12:16:37.9  1640,3709

7 DERMIENCE Philipp Hv JEMELLE  338,390 19//BE1033634 1 12:00:47.2  1605,36727/

8 BONMARIAGE-MAS Hv 6 19//BE1028353 1 12:22:15.9  1600,5855


